
School of Computer Applications 

Faculty Profile 

Prof. (Dr.) Deepak Dembla  
Designation: Professor & Dean 

Qualification: MCA, M.Tech. Ph.D(CSE) 

Email: dean.ca@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Mobile AdHoc Networks, High Speed 

Network, Wireless Communications and Networks, Data 

Warehousing and Data Mining, Software Engineering, 

Information and Network Security. 
Publication: International/National Journals: 41  
Conferences/ Seminar: 22 
FDP/MOOC: 47 

 

 

Mr. Shekhar  
Designation: HoD, Head Innovation Cell-JU Makerspace 
Qualification: B.E.(Information Technology), M.Tech (CSE), PhD-CSE 

(Purs). 
Email:  hod.ca@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area: Machine learning, Deep Learning, Algorithms 

analysis, Programming Languages 
 Publication: Research Papers - 03; Books – 04  
FDP/MOOC: 19 

 

 

Dr. Blessy Thankachan 
Designation: Associate Professor & Dy. HoD (BCA II & III Yrs.) 
Qualification–MCA, Ph.D 
Email -blessy.thankachan@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area–Software Engineering, Big Data, Machine Learning 
Publication: International/NationalJournals:23,  
Conferences/ Seminar: 09, Book/Chapters: 05 

FDP/MOOC:12 

 

 



Dr. Anooja A 
Designation: Associate Professor & Dy. HoD (MCA) 

Qualification - Ph. D. (CSE) 

Email - anooja.a@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area-Software Developing and testing 

Publication: International/NationalJournals:10, 

Conferences/ Seminar: 10 
FDP/MOOC:05 

 

 

Dr. Lovkesh Singh Vermani 
Designation: Associate Professor & Dy. HoD (BCA I Yr.) 

Qualification: MCA, M.Tech (CSE), Ph.D 

Email: lovkesh.singh@jecrcu.edu.in 

Publication: International/National Journals: 

05 

Research Area: Cyber Security 

Conferences/ Seminar: 02 
FDP/MOOC:04 

 

Dr. Sunita Bhati 
Designation: Assistant Professor-I 
Qualification: Ph.D.(CS) 
Email-sunita.bhati@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area: Data Structure and Analysis 
Publication: International/NationalJournals:05  
Conferences/ Seminar: 09 
FDP/MOOC: 05 

 

Dr. Manoj Tiwari 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Department: Department of IT & Computer Application 

Qualification: MCA, M.Tech(CSE), 

Ph.D                                                         Emai

l: manoj.tiwari@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Machine Learning 

Conferences/ Seminar: 02 
FDP/MOOC:04 

 

 



Mr. Amit Thakore 
Designation: Assistant Professor II 
Department: Department of IT & Computer Application 
Qualification: M.Tech.(CSE), Ph.D 

(Pur.) 
Email: amit.thakore@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area: Machine Learning 
Publication: Conferences/Seminar: 04 
FDP/MOOC:5 

 

 

Mr. Amit  Jha 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification: M.Tech.(CSE), Ph. D (Pur.)  

Email: amit.jha@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Machine Learning 
Publication: International/NationalJournals:04,  
Conferences/ Seminar: 04 

FDP/MOOC:5 

 

 

Mr. Rakesh Dawra 
Designation: Assistant Professor-I 
Qualification-MCA, M.Tech(IT),  M.Sc(Mathematics) 
Email-rakesh.dawra@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area- Network Security  
FDP/MOOC:02 

 

 

Mr. Kapil Bhardwaj 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II  
Qualification-MCA, M.Tech (IT) 
Email-kapil.bhardwaj@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area – Artificial Intelligence & Machine 

Learning 
FDP/MOOC:05 

 

 



Ms. Nimisha Bhatt 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification-MCA, M.Tech (CSE) 

Email- 
nimisha.bhatt@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area – Data Structures & 

Algorithm Publication- National Journals 

:03 FDP/MOOC: 07 

 

 

Ms. Mona Katara 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II  
Qualification: B.Tech, M.Tech (CSE), Ph.D (Pur.) 
Email: mona.katara@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area - Networking 
Publication: NationalJournals:01  
Conferences/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 

 

Ms. Shefali Sharma 

Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification- MCA, MBA(HR) 

Email-
shefali.sharma@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area- Data Science 
Publication-NationalJournals:04 
Conferences/Seminar: 03 

FDP/MOOC:15 

 

 

Ms. Rashi Jain 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification: M. Tech (CSE)  
Email: rashi.jain@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area: Image Processing and Machine Learning 
Conferences/Seminar:07 
FDP/MOOC:03 

 

 



Mr. Amar Singh Verma Designation: 

Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification: MCA,M. Tech (CSE)  

Email: amarsingh.verma@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Datamining deep learning 

FDP/MOOC:04 

 

 

Ms. Basu Kalyanwat 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification: M. Tech. (CSE) 

Emai: basu.kalyanwat@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Cloud Computing 
Publication: International/National-03 

FDP/MOOC:03 

 

 

Ms. Vartika Bhadana  
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification: M.Tech(CS) 

Email:  vartika.bhadana@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: AI&ML 

Publication: International/National-

03 FDP/MOOC :04 

 

 

Mr. Abhijeet Kumar  
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 
Qualification- B.Tech, M.Tech(CSE)  
Email-abhijeet.kumar@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area- Data Mining 
Publication-International/National:01, Conference/Seminars:01 

FDP/MOOC:03 

 

 



Ms. Jyoti Sharma 

Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification-B.Tech (CSE),M.Tech 

(CSE) Email-jyoti.sharma@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area – Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:03 

 

 

Ms. Sonia Soni 

Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification-B.Tech (CSE), M.Tech (CSE)  

Email- sonia.soni@jecrcu.edu.in 
Research Area – Cloud Computing 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 

FDP/MOOC:03 

 

 

Mr. Manendar Dutt 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 
Qualification: MCA, M.Sc.(Computer Applications) 

Email: manender.dutt@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Big Data Analytics 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 

FDP/MOOC:02 

 

 

Mr. Hari Mohan Mishra 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II  
Qualification: MCA, MTech(SS) 

Email:  harimohan.mishra@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Big Data Analytics 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 

FDP/MOOC:02 

 

 



Ms. Sanjana Purohit  
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification: MCA 

Email:  sanjana.purohit@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: AI &ML 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 

FDP/MOOC:03 

 

 

Ms. Neha Pandey 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 
Qualification: MCA 

Email:  neha.pandey@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Data Science 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 

FDP/MOOC:04 

 

 

Mr. Pushpendra Sikarwal 

Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: MTech(CS) 

Email: pushpendra.sikarwal@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Artificial Intelligence 

Publication-International/National:01 

Conference/Seminar:01 

FDP/MOOC:02 

 

Ms. Neha Jain  
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification: M.Tech (CSE) 

Email:  neha.jain@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: AI &ML 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 

FDP/MOOC:02 



Ms. Ruma Srivastava  
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 

Qualification: MCA 

Email:  ruma.srivastava@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: AI &ML 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 

FDP/MOOC:02 

 

 
Mr. Abhishek Sharma 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: MTech(CS) 

Email: abhishek.sharma@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Artificial Intelligence 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 

 

Mr. Kshetrapal Singh 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: MCA 

Email: kshetrapal.singh@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Artificial Intelligence 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 

 



Ms. Palak Khandelwal 
Designation: Assistant Professor-II 
Qualification: BCA, MCA 

Email:  palak.khandelwal@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Data Structures 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:00 

 

Ms. Anjali Thawani 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: MCA 

Email: anjali.thawani@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Artificial Intelligence 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 

Ms. Chandni Manglani 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: MCA 

Email: chandni.manglani@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Artificial Intelligence 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 

Mr. Jabinder Singh Bomrah 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: MCA 

Email: jabinder.singh@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: AI & ML 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 



Ms. Preeti Purohit 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: M.Tech (CSE) 

Email: preeti.purohit@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Cyber Security 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 

Ms. Garima Jolly 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: MCA 

Email: garima.jolly@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Cyber Security 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 

 
Ms. Apoorva Vaishistha 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: MCA 

Email: apoorva.vaishstha@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Artificial Intelligence & Data Science 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 

 
Mr. Paras Jain 
Designation: Assistant Professor-

II Qualification: MCA 

Email: paras.jain@jecrcu.edu.in 

Research Area: Artificial Intelligence & Data Science 

Publication-International/National:01Conference/Seminar:01 
FDP/MOOC:02 

 
 

 

 


